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Instrument

A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet

Leblanc France

Model
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Year Start
No.
1964 16000
1964 12
1964 1000
1964 27
1964 300
1965 22000
1965 1190
1965 137
1965 22000
1965 332
1965 60
1966 23001
1966 1409
1966 370
1966 103
1966 200
1966 23000
1967 421
1967 381
1967 1540
1967 26000
1967 151
1968 470
1968 1651
1968 446
1968 27500
1968 211
1969 280
1969 1763
1969 464
1969 623
1969 30316
1970 300
1970 477
1970 1900
1970 721

Ending
No
21999

59
1189
136
331
22999
1408
199
23000
369
102
26000
1539
420
150
380
25999
445
469
1650
27499
210
622
1762
463
30315
279
299
1899
476
720
32271
424
490
1977
780
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Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
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A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
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1970 32272
1971 781
1971 425
1971 1978
1971 491
1971 33144
1972 512
1972 880
1972 2076
1972 442
1972 35935
1973 520
1973 37540
1973 2177
1973 490
1973 1010
1974 40183
1974 1080
1974 521
1974 544
1974 2276
1975 530
1975 2311
1975 41549
1975 557
1975 1131
1976 2390
1976 545
1976 42900
1976 1203
1976 564
1977 575
1977 606
1977 2434
1977 44523
1977 1213
1978 47761
1978 1282
1978 2483
1978 637

33143
879
441
2075
511
35934
519
1009
2176
489
37539
543
40182
2275
520
1079
41548
1130
529
556
2310
544
2389
42989
563
1202
2433
605
44522
1212
574
619
636
2482
47760
1281
48795
1330
2490
644

+1 812 929 5556
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Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
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A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet

C-602 R
C-602R
C-602R
C-602 R
C-602R
C-602 R
C-602R
C-602 R
C-602 R
C-602R
C-602 R
C-602R
C-602 R

1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
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620
645
48796
2491
1331
625
656
2501
1350
631
50635
660
2508
52561
1366
636
666
641
52880
1376
2511
671
53001
646
1396
2519
55147
26000
27500
30316
32272
33144
35935
37540
40183
41549
42900
44523
47761
48796

624
655
50634
2500
1349
630
659
2507
1365
635
52560
665
2510
52879
1375
640
670
645
53000
1395
2518
675
55146
650
1409
2530
57480
27499
30315
32271
33143
35934
37539
40182
41548
42989
44522
47760
48795
50634
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Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France

Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
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A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet

A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet

C-602R
C-602 R
C-602R
C-602 R
C-602R

127, 1167, 1610, 1611, 1112,
1200,1300, 1189, 1190,1276

Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Leblanc Classic 476
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
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1980 50635
1981 52561
1982 52880
1983 53001
1984 55147
1964 16000
1964 18000
1965 23000
1966 24000
1967 25700
1968 28412
1969 30951
1970 31601
1971 33426
1972 34900
1973 37420
1974 39205
1975 8701
1976 8848
1977 8873
1978

1964 1207
1965 1644
1966 1977
1967 2386
1968 2869
1969 3567
1970 4554
1971 5582
1972 6763
1973 7388
1974 7613
1975 8298
1976 8684
1977 9131
1978 9506
1979 9751
1980

1981

52560
52879
53000
55146
57480
21999

22999
23999
25699
28411
30950
31600
33425
34899
37419
39204
42030
8847
8872
8893

1643
1976
2385
2868
3566
4553
5581
6762
7387
7612
8297
8683
9130
9505
9750

+1 812 929 5556


http://www.woodwindexpert.com/
mailto:info@woodwindexpert.com
http://www.lpwindsusa.com/
mailto:info@lpwindsusa.com

More info at:

Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
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A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet

Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7165
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
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1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
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Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France

Or at Lohff & Pfeiffer USA LLC: www.lpwindsusa.com

www.woodwindexpert.com

Lohff & Pfeiffer

info@woodwindexpert.com

A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet

Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Mod 7166/7168
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
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1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
1964 7600
1965 8120
1966 8361
1967 8707
1968 9148
1969 9472
1970 9853
1971 10250
1972 10602
1973 10889
1974 11241
1975 11640
1976 11957
1977 12316
1978 12811
1979 13109
1980 13510
1981 13737

8119
8360
8706
9147
9471
9852
10249
10601
10888
11240
11639
11956
12315
12810
13108
13509
13736
13891
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Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
Leblanc France
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A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A & Bb-clarinet
A-clarinet
alto-clarinet
alto-clarinet

Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #400,415,417,425,430,325,331
Models #417
Models #417
Models #417
Models #417
Models #417

Basclarinet To Low C

Basclarinet To Low C

bassethorn
Bb-clarinet

Mod.417
Mod.451
Symphony

Contra-altoclarinet

Contra-basclarinet

Eb-clarinet

Symphony

+45 3535 8643

1982
1983
1984
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1957
1958
1959
1958
1988
1985
1958
1958
1958
1958

*No definit data could be found. The years are just estimats.
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13892
14001
14220
12560
12751
13221
13979

5394
5422
5652
15705
9282
7008
136

656B

14000
14219
14844
12750
13220
13978
14010

6373
5395
5430
5661
15705
9284
7348
137
466
666 B
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